calculators available online. Try

this one (or another one your
teacher recommends): https://

depts.washington.edu/i2sea/

iscfc/calculate.php. Accessed on:
June 3, 2022.

TIP

beans chicken
beef

eggs farmed fish

bread

potatoes

oatmeal

rice

pasta

REVIEW 3

122

GRAMMAR

one hundred twenty-two

will / won’t

1 Complete the sentences with
the verbs in the box.

be eat feel get leave play

I ’ll be

a My sister

b I

c You

morning.

d Jack

famous band one day.

e We

to Italy.

2 Write complete sentences with
and the verbs in parentheses.